
人　　　　　　口 対　　　　　前　　　　　月

自然増減数 社会増減数

男 女 出生者数 死亡者数 転入者数 転出者数

1月 36,978 18,061 18,917 -2 15 32 84 69 13,646 5

2月 36,979 18,045 18,934 1 20 43 74 50 13,655 9

3月 36,983 18,043 18,940 4 18 33 83 64 13,666 11

4月 36,948 18,028 18,920 -35 17 47 222 227 13,686 20

5月 36,995 18,051 18,944 47 25 29 140 89 13,740 54

6月 36,998 18,063 18,935 3 17 30 106 90 13,759 19

7月 36,982 18,056 18,926 -16 25 29 87 99 13,762 3

8月 36,983 18,064 18,919 1 21 30 82 72 13,777 15

9月 36,937 18,044 18,893 -46 22 29 69 108 13,781 4

10月 36,956 18,051 18,905 19 25 28 86 64 13,792 11

11月 36,952 18,049 18,903 -4 17 38 79 62 13,785 -7

12月 36,956 18,055 18,901 4 31 35 86 78 13,804 19

令和4年 世帯数
対前月
増減数総　数 増減数


